
10.09.2022

U15

19

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Zeit

1 17 10071992471 Jerzyna Felix SSV Gera 1990 09 2:42,60

2 47 10054076672 Esch Raul RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08 2:44,32

3 18 10054456992 Jerzyna Max SSV Gera 1990 08 2:45,95

4 41 10119822868 Hammerl Jan 1. RC Jena 08 2:53,45

5 21 10120412548 Müller John SSV Gera 1990 09 2:57,98

6 55 10083808081 Matzick Niklas SV Sömmerda 08 2:58,18

7 42 10091708228 Koch Valentin 1. RC Jena 09 2:58,82

8 19 10072007528 Kölling Max SSV Gera 1990 08 3:00,57

9 46 10083174349 Rist Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 09 3:01,96

10 16 10105809196 Dreßel Eric SSV Gera 1990 09 3:05,96

11 45 10092561323 Neunemann Arnold RSC Turbine Erfurt 08 3:06,17

12 51 10065489128 Meinhold Thorben RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 09 3:16,53

13 26 10072007326 Plog Adrian SSV Gera 1990 09 3:20,92

14 44 10075565913 Zeise Fabian 1. RC Jena 09 3:24,71

15 33 10124986605 Walther Linus SSV Gera 1990 08 3:35,73

1 13 10072534863 Scheiding Alyssa RSC Turbine Erfurt 08 3:12,48

2 10 10104323682 Weiher Tabea SSV Gera 1990 08 3:15,57

3 11 10105192137 Weiher Undine SSV Gera 1990 08 3:26,16

4 14 10111427217 Hirschmann Finja Marie SV Eintracht Frankenhain 09 3:28,38

10.09.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Thüringer LVM Bahn Ausdauer 2022

Datum

Ergebnis Einerverfolgung



10.09.2022

U13

20

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Pkt

1 63 10090125613 Brehme Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 35

2 49 10099734269 Suleck Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg 11 10

3 45 10131660508 Schüßler Jim SSV Gera 1990 11 4

4 66 10090125007 Ochsenfarth Benjamin RSC Turbine Erfurt 10 3

5 67 10129206408 Zentgraf Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 10 2

6 42 10097393539 Böber Louis SSV Gera 1990 10 1

7 52 10114365206 Hallmann Leander RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 11 1

8 64 10100594741 Franke Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt 11

9 43 10109969486 Kroner Paul SSV Gera 1990 10

10 62 10096344727 Henschen Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 10

11 65 10105782221 Hensel Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt 11

12 50 10130353533 Trebus Henry SV Aufbau Altenburg 11

13 46 10104344294 Weiß Leonard SSV Gera 1990 10

14 61 10099724266 Händel Elias RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 10

15 51 10099722246 Götze Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 10 -20

16 69 10112063777 Göhring Aaron RSV Sonneberg 11 -40

1 1 10086989580 Böttcher Enie SSV Gera 1990 10 19

2 11 10093860012 Neuland Finja RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 10 2

3 10 10086991196 Wolter Leonie SSV Gera 1990 10

4 5 10099583820 Wiencek Lucia SSV Gera 1990 11

10.09.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Thüringer LVM Bahn Ausdauer 2022

Datum

Ergebnis Punktefahren



10.09.2022

U15

7

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Pkt

1 9 10054076672 Esch Raul RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08 68

9 10054456992 Jerzyna Max SSV Gera 1990 08

2 5 10071992471 Jerzyna Felix SSV Gera 1990 09 18

5 10072007528 Kölling Max SSV Gera 1990 08

3 3 10119822868 Hammerl Jan 1. RC Jena 08 14

3 10091708228 Koch Valentin 1. RC Jena 09

4 10 10105809196 Dreßel Eric SSV Gera 1990 09 -37

10 10120412548 Müller John SSV Gera 1990 09

5 4 10083808081 Matzick Niklas SV Sömmerda 08 -37

4 10083174349 Rist Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 09

6 12 10104323682 Weiher Tabea SSV Gera 1990 08 -40

12 10105192137 Weiher Undine SSV Gera 1990 08

7 6 10072007326 Plog Adrian SSV Gera 1990 09 -40

6 10124986605 Walther Linus SSV Gera 1990 08

10.09.2002  - www.ssv-gera.de

Anzahl

Madison

Thüringer LVM Bahn Ausdauer 2022

Datum

Ergebnis



10.09.2022

U13

5

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Zeit

1 RSC Turbine Erfurt 3:08,04

63 10090125613 Brehme Tim Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt

65 10105782221 Hensel Niklas RSC Turbine Erfurt

66 10090125007 Ochsenfarth Benjamin RSC Turbine Erfurt

64 10100594741 Franke Matteo RSC Turbine Erfurt

2 3:12,15

1 10086989580 Böttcher Enie SSV Gera 1990

5 10099583820 Wiencek Lucia SSV Gera 1990

10 10086991196 Wolter Leonie SSV Gera 1990

45 10131660508 Schüßler Jim SSV Gera 1990

3 3:17,60

11 10093860012 Neuland Finja RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

69 10112063777 Göhring Aaron RSV Sonneberg

49 10099734269 Suleck Leon SV Aufbau Altenburg

50 10130353533 Trebus Henry SV Aufbau Altenburg

4 Die Löwen Weimar 3:21,44

62 10096344727 Henschen Mads RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar

61 10099724266 Händel Elias RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar

52 10114365206 Hallmann Leander RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar

51 10099722246 Götze Konrad RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar

5 3:21,78

42 10097393539 Böber Louis SSV Gera 1990

43 10109969486 Kroner Paul SSV Gera 1990

46 10104344294 Weiß Leonard SSV Gera 1990

67 10129206408 Zentgraf Paolo RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983

10.09.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de
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10.09.2022

U15

5

Platz Nr UCI-ID Name Vorname Verein Jg Zeit

1 2:47,65

17 10071992471 Jerzyna Felix SSV Gera 1990 09

18 10054456992 Jerzyna Max SSV Gera 1990 08

19 10072007528 Kölling Max SSV Gera 1990 08

21 10120412548 Müller John SSV Gera 1990 09

2 Jena / Sömmerda / Waltershausen-Gotha 2:49,12

41 10119822868 Hammerl Jan 1. RC Jena 08

42 10091708228 Koch Valentin 1. RC Jena 09

47 10054076672 Esch Raul RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 08

55 10083808081 Matzick Niklas SV Sömmerda 08

3 Turbine Erfurt / Frankenhain 3:02,85

46 10083174349 Rist Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 09

13 10072534863 Scheiding Alyssa RSC Turbine Erfurt 08

45 10092561323 Neunemann Arnold RSC Turbine Erfurt 08

14 10111427217 Hirschmann Finja Marie SV Eintracht Frankenhain 09

4 3:07,28

16 10105809196 Dreßel Eric SSV Gera 1990 09

26 10072007326 Plog Adrian SSV Gera 1990 09

10 10104323682 Weiher Tabea SSV Gera 1990 08

11 10105192137 Weiher Undine SSV Gera 1990 08

5 3:18,40

51 10065489128 Meinhold Thorben RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 1983 09

33 10124986605 Walther Linus SSV Gera 1990 08

44 10075565913 Zeise Fabian 1. RC Jena 09

10.09.2022  - www.ssv-gera.de

Thüringer LVM Bahn Ausdauer 2022

Datum
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